Alkulohkon ottelut

Nro

Sarja

Pvm

Kentta

338 funh 3.8. 10:00 Tesoma PH3
340 funh 3.8. 15:00 Tesoma PH3

Jatko-ottelut, jos alkulohkon ensimmainen

357
363
367
376
370
372
374
380
384
378
381
385
382
383
379

funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh
funh

4.8.
4.8.
4.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.
5.8.

12:00 Varala 1

19:00 Varala 1

21:00 Varala 1

8:00 Kaukajarven vapari
9:00 Varala1l

9:00 Varala 2

11:00 Varala 1

14:00 Varala 1l

15:00 Kaukajarven vapari
15:00 Pyynikin Palloiluhalli
15:00 Varala 1l

15:00 Kaukajarven vapari
16:00 Linnainmaan koulu 1
16:00 Linnainmaan koulu 2
16:00 Varala 1l

Jatko-ottelut, jos alkulohkon toinen
390 funh 4.8. 14:00 Varala 2
400 funh 5.8. 8:00 Linnainmaan koulu 2
396 funh 5.8. 11:00 Kaukajarven vapari

Jatko-ottelut, jos alkulohkon kolmas
423 funh 4.8. 14:00 HAK
433 funh 5.8. 9:00 Linnainmaan koulu 2
429 funh 5.8. 15:00 Linnainmaan koulu 1

Koti

KORIPALLOHOKKI

Letkeet Eleet

E/I
Voittaja 356
Havidja 356
Haviaja 366
Voittaja 362
Haviaja 362
Voittaja 366
Voittaja 372
Voittaja 376
Voittaja 370
Haviaja 372
Havidja 376
Voittaja 374
Havidja 374
Haviaja 370

E/N
Haviaja 389
Voittaja 389

E/NI
Havidja 422
Voittaja 422

Vieras
Kiistapullo

KORIPALLOHOKKI

L/I
Voittaja 357
Haviadja 357
Haviaja 367
Voittaja 363
Haviaja 363
Voittaja 367
Voittaja 373
Voittaja 377
Voittaja 371
Haviaja 373
Haviaja 377
Voittaja 375
Haviadja 375
Haviaja 371

L/
Haviaja 390
Voittaja 390

L/
Havidja 423
Voittaja 423
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